% 3% NATIONAL

%« ¢ QUALITY FORUM

Agenda

Surgery Spring 2021 Topical Web Meeting

August 11,2021
1:00 pm —3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Using the web platformand video is highly recommended, as the Topical Webinar Meeting will be
interactive and collaborative. Follow the instructions below 5 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
https://naf.webex.com/nqf/j.php? MTID=m020d5ffff05771d0c2f44a629b9c13de

Password: QMEvent
2. To dial-in (optional): 1-844-621-3956 and enter Access Code: 179 440 3987

Meeting Objectives

e Surgery Measure Gap Discussion
e Social Risk Discussion

1:00 pm

1:05pm

1:10 pm

2:00 pm

2:50 pm

2:55pm

3:00 pm

Welcome

Alex Sox-Harris, Standing Committee Co-chair

Amy Moyer, Senior Director, Quality Measurement, NQF

Janaki Panchal, Manager, Quality Measurement, NQF

Karri Albanese, Analyst, Quality Measurement, NQF

Mike DiVecchia, Senior Project Manager, Quality Measurement, NQF
Susanne Young, Manager, Quality Measurement, NQF

Introductionsand Meeting Objectives
Amy Moyer

Surgery Measure Gap Discussion

Alex Sox-Harris

Amy Moyer

e |dentify Key Quality Measurement Areas

e Compare and Contrast Surgery Portfolio with Key Areas

Social Risk Discussion
Matthew Pickering, Senior Director, Quality Measurement, NQF
David Nerenz, Scientific Methods Panel Co-chair

NQF Member and Public Comment
Amy Moyer

Next Steps
Karri Albanese

Adjourn

http://www.qualityforum.org


http://www.qualityforum.org/
https://nqf.webex.com/nqf/j.php?MTID=m020d5ffff05771d0c2f44a629b9c13de

	Surgery Spring 2021 Topical Web Meeting 
	Participant Instructions  
	Meeting Objectives  

