

Surgery Spring 2021 Topical Web Meeting

August 11, 2021 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Using the web platform and video is highly recommended, as the Topical Webinar Meeting will be interactive and collaborative. Follow the instructions below 5 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>https://nqf.webex.com/nqf/j.php?MTID=m020d5ffff05771d0c2f44a629b9c13de</u> Password: **QMEvent**
- 2. To dial-in (optional): 1-844-621-3956 and enter Access Code: 179 440 3987

Meeting Objectives

- Surgery Measure Gap Discussion
- Social Risk Discussion

1:00 pm	Welcome Alex Sox-Harris, Standing Committee Co-chair Amy Moyer, Senior Director, Quality Measurement, NQF Janaki Panchal, Manager, Quality Measurement, NQF Karri Albanese, Analyst, Quality Measurement, NQF Mike DiVecchia, Senior Project Manager, Quality Measurement, NQF Susanne Young, Manager, Quality Measurement, NQF
1:05 pm	Introductions and Meeting Objectives Amy Moyer
1:10 pm	 Surgery Measure Gap Discussion Alex Sox-Harris Amy Moyer Identify Key Quality Measurement Areas Compare and Contrast Surgery Portfolio with Key Areas
2:00 pm	Social Risk Discussion Matthew Pickering, Senior Director, Quality Measurement, NQF David Nerenz, Scientific Methods Panel Co-chair
2:50 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment Amy Moyer
2:55 pm	Next Steps Karri Albanese
3:00 pm	Adiourn